SCORE
63
63
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
73
73
77

Low Net (Best Ball)

NAME PLACE

David Bills & Michael Smith 1st Qualifier

Ron Floyd & Ken Lyon 2nd Qualifier
Craig Gooch & David Nardoni 3rd Place
Randy McMaster & Tony Masone 4th Place
Ben Hamasaki & Cam LaCasse 4th Place
Frank Serra S Ron Weddle 6th Place
Steve Hiett & Chris Jones 6th Place
Dick Hunt & Tim Howard 8th Place
Jeff Blackmon & Harry Wharff 8th Place
Paul Gonzalez & Raul Martinez 8th Place
Gerald Haflich & Angelito Judal 8th Place

Chuck Heath & Karry Przepiorski
Jon Jue & Yutaka Shimizu
Willie Hayes & David Snider
Larry Fleshman & Steven Hendrickson
Ron Allen & Steve Taylor
Scott Trojanowski & Robert Noble
Dave Arellano & Dennis Foxx
Tony McGee & Mark Lachman
Rick Carter & Craig Stevens
Jesse Sierra & Hector Alcantar
Rafa Sierra & Pat Kidder
Glen McDonald & James Perry
David Anderson & David Thai
Steve Hitchcock & Ed Powell
Neil Thompsen & Steve Snider
Pete Paige & Ray Sprague
Wes Garbe & Gary Krohn

PURSE
$420
$420
$254
$194
$194
$150
$150
$96
$96
$96
$96



Closest to the Pin

Hole #3 Hole #5 Hole #12 Hole #15
Ron Floyd Tony Masone Jesse Sierra  Robert Noble
Hole in One 0'7" 5'8" 8'10"

$20 $20 $20 $20



